
DATE LOCATION TIME INFORMATION WHO

Friday 27th 
September 2024 Central London 10.00am-2.30pm City centre food tour - high street 

trends, sampling and innovation 
Clients, Managers and 

Chefs 

Friday 18th

October 2024
Central Birmingham  10.00am-2.30pm City centre food tour - high street 

trends, sampling, and innovation
Clients, Managers and 

Chefs

Wednesday 30th

October 2024
London area 9.00am-3.00pm Latest Food and Equipment 

Innovation Managers and Chefs

Innovation Days Calendar

Friday 1st 

November 2024 Central Bristol 10.00am-2.30pm City centre food tour - high street 
trends, sampling and innovation 

Clients, Managers and 
Chefs 

Friday 22nd 
November 2024

Central Manchester 10.00am-2.30pm City centre food tour - high street 
trends, sampling, and innovation

Clients, Managers and 
Chefs

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

FOOD SAFARI AND 
MARKET TRENDS

FOOD SAFARI AND 
MARKET TRENDS

FOOD SAFARI AND 
MARKET TRENDS

FOOD SAFARI AND 
MARKET TRENDS

FOOD SAFARI AND 
MARKET TRENDS

CATERING NETWORKING 
& DEVELOPMENT DAY

Friday 13th  
December 2024

Central London 10.00am-2.30pm City centre food tour - high street 
trends, sampling, and innovation 

Clients, Managers and 
Chefs

For more information or bespoke bookings enquires

please contact james.wronski@iscc.co.uk

CLICK HERE   to book your place

mailto:james.wronski@iscc.co.uk
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=s7QcYw_hXUyjZA-0yzlez4Ugc0FkiPZCoC4ODsQPK9xUQzJZQ0dUN1lNQ0lCWlVFSlRGM1M2MU9DSSQlQCN0PWcu


London Safari Dates 

• Friday 27th September 2024

• Friday 13th December 2024

• Friday 24th January 2025

• Friday 28th March 2025

• Friday 18th April 2025 

• Friday 13th June 2025 

Birmingham  Safari Dates 

• Friday 18th October 2024

• Friday 7th February 2025

• Friday 2nd  May 2025

Manchester  Safari Dates 

• Friday 22nd  November 2024

• Friday 14th March 2025

• Friday 23rd  May 2025

Bristol Safari Dates 

• Friday 1st November 2024

• Tuesday 1st April  2025

• Friday 27th  June 2025
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